

RDA Associate Plan

Information for Dancers, Families & Alumni

Becoming an RDA Associate provides access to RDA's year-round offerings, news, and connectivity to all that RDA has to offer!

Joining:

All RDA Dancers, Family Members, and Alumni may become RDA Associates! Join as:

- RDA Dancer Associate for all current RDA dancers*
- RDA Family Member Associate for all family members of current RDA dancers
- RDA Alumni Associate for all RDA and NCI alumni dancers and choreographers & their family members

*There is no minimum age limit for RDA Dancer Associates. Dancers may be as young as the youngest age level in your company, which may be younger than the youngest age allowed at this year's Festival. Younger dancers can connect with the RDA nation-wide network before even attending their first Festival!

Guidelines:

- Any dancer in any level of your company is encouraged to register online annually to become RDA Associates through a brief online form. The form is linked below.
- Anyone attending this year's Regional Festivals must become RDA Associates.
- For those who are able and interested in contributing an additional donation to RDA, you will have the ability to add on a donation within the online form.
- As RDA Associates, you will have access to all RDA National year-round offerings! We cannot wait to welcome you to the nation-wide RDA Associate network!

RDA Dancers, Family Members, and Alumni... become RDA Associates today!

Form Link: https://form.jotform.com/RegionalDanceAmerica/rda-associate-form

Payment Amount: \$15.00 Due Date: January 31, 2021 If you have any questions, please contact membership@regionaldanceamerica.org

for assistance.

